South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:38:54 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0790 General Bill, By L. Martin and Bryant
Similar (H 3031)
Summary: Civil no-contact orders

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 16 OF THE 1976 CODE, BY ADDING ARTICLE 19 TO ESTABLISH A
PROCEDURE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS UNDER
CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DURATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS, TO PROVIDE
NECESSARY DEFINITIONS, TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR THE VIOLATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS, TO
PROVIDE FOR THE ENFORCEMENT OF FOREIGN PROTECTION ORDERS, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE
REQUIREMENTS FOR VALID FOREIGN PROTECTION ORDERS.

05/06/09
05/06/09
05/13/09
04/22/10
04/23/10
04/27/10
04/27/10
04/28/10
04/28/10
04/29/10
04/29/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4

Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-10
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-22
Read second time SJ-22

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-32

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Page 1 of 1



