

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0790 General Bill, By L. Martin and Bryant

Similar (H 3031)

Summary: Civil no-contact orders

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 16 OF THE 1976 CODE, BY ADDING ARTICLE 19 TO ESTABLISH A PROCEDURE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DURATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS, TO PROVIDE NECESSARY DEFINITIONS, TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR THE VIOLATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS, TO PROVIDE FOR THE ENFORCEMENT OF FOREIGN PROTECTION ORDERS, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE REQUIREMENTS FOR VALID FOREIGN PROTECTION ORDERS.

05/06/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
05/06/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
05/13/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
04/22/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-10
04/23/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/27/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-22
04/27/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
04/28/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/28/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-32
04/29/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/29/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15